APPEL INNOVATION
The Future Technology Company
Appel Innovation Ltd., Reg. No.: 2458246
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, 20F Witty Commercial Bldg., Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
email: contact@appelinnovation.com, website: http://www.appelinnovation.com
Page 1 of 3
 The AST-Series: Arc Suppressing Devices for AC circuits,
                             rated current from 5A to 200A

resistor or RC absorbed circuit in parallel.
3.According to customer needs , pin 1 can be connected with a fuse-link in series, the rated
current of fuse-link can be chosen among 1/3 to 1/2 of the load current.
APPEL INNOVATION
The Future Technology Company
Appel Innovation Ltd., Reg. No.: 2458246
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, 20F Witty Commercial Bldg., Mong Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
email: contact@appelinnovation.com, website: http://www.appelinnovation.com
Page 2 of 3
Products Design Table:
Models Current(A/DC) Construction Withstand-voltage
value(V/DC)
KS-12AST5 5
To247
120
KS-12AST10 10
KS-12AST20 20
KS-12AST30 30
KS-12AST40 40
To3p KS-12AST60 60
KS-12AST80 80
KS-12AST100 100
To3plus KS-12AST125 125
KS-12AST160 160
KS-12AST200 200
KS-25AST5 5 To247 250
Models Current(A/DC) Construction Withstand-voltage
value(V/DC)
KS-25AST10 10
To247
250
KS-25AST20 20
KS-25AST30 30
KS-25AST40 40
To3p KS-25AST60 60
KS-25AST80 80
KS-25AST100 100
To3plus KS-25AST125 125
KS-25AST160 160
KS-25AST200 200
KS-45AST5 5
To247
450
KS-45AST10 10
KS-45AST20 20
KS-45AST30 30
KS-45AST40 40
To3p KS-45AST60 60
KS-45AST80 80
KS-45AST100 100
To3plus KS-45AST125 125
KS-45AST160 160
Notes: working temperature range -25~85(℃);
Products Dimension Table:
Ref.
Dimensions